ensuring safety and comfort...
LED BOUNDARY LIGHT  :::  UPDOWN LIGHT  OUTDOOR
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) LED Brand Appearance Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLSR12-260-SRB/30 12w EPISTAR (Taiwan) RECTNAG. (Black) IP65 L:260 x W:125 x H:125
DLSR8-108-SSB/30 08w EPISTAR (Taiwan) SQUARE (Black) IP65 L:108 x W:108 x H:80
DLSR8-108-SSG/30 08w EPISTAR (Taiwan) SQUARE (Grey) IP65 L:108 x W:108 x H:80
DLSR10-200-SRG/30 10w BRIDGELUX (USA) ROUND (Black) IP65 L:200 x W:130 x H:70
DLUD8-95-SRB/30 08w EPISTAR (Taiwan) ROUND (Black) IP65 L:105 x W:95 x H:87
DLUD10-130-SRG/30 1x10w BRIDGELUX (USA) CYLINDER (Grey) IP65 L:130 x W:90 x H:130
DLUD20-170-SRG/30 2x10w BRIDGELUX (USA) CYLINDER (Grey) IP65 L:170 x W:90 x H:130
DLUD4-130-SRB/30 4x01w CREE (USA) ROUND (Black) IP65 L:130 x W:130 x H:55
DLUD10-200-SRG/30 2x05w BRIDGELUX (USA) HYPERBOLOID (Grey) IP65 L:200 x W:100 x H:85
DLUD10-1695-2G/30 2x05w BRIDGELUX (USA) RECTNAG. (Grey) IP65 L:165 x W:95 x H:55
DLUD2-80-SOG/30 2x01w CREE (USA) OVAL (Black) IP65 L:80 x W:80 x H:34
DLUD6-170-SOG/30 6x01w CREE (USA) OVAL (Grey) IP65 L:170 x W:70 x H:40
DLSC6-100-SSG/30 2x03w BRIDGELUX (USA) RECTNAG. (Black) IP66 L:100 x W:100 x H:50
DLUD3-87-SSG/30 1x03w CREE (USA) RECTNAG. (Black) IP65 L:82 x W:78 x H:65
DLUD6-162-SRG/30 2x03w CREE (USA) RECTNAG. (Black) IP65 L:162 x W:80 x H:65
DLUD3-95-SRG/30 2+1w CREE (USA) RECTNAG. (Black) IP65 L:85 x W:47 x H:54
:: Security Light :: Updown Light
12w 8w 1x10w        1x8w   1x10w          2x10w
4x1w   2x5w           2x5w 2x3w  6x1w
2x5w 1x3w          2x3w             2+1w
Voltage  ::: 85V~265V CCT (K)   ::: 3000K
APPLICATIONS :: Boundry wall, Building Façade or any outdoor location need to be illuminated.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768